To: Natalia Molotkova[_

From: Lesley Groff
Sent: Fri 4/112/2019 5:19:48 PM
Subject: Re: Quote on Car Service Pick up in NY please

Got it! 1 kinda thought that may be the reason. Thanks

Sent from my iPhone

On Apr 12, 2019, at 12:17 PM, Natalia Molotkova »_ wrote:

Yes, it is European way - building number goes after street number, sorry. European company.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Looks like their system put building number after street name, kind of like in Russia, but will double
check with them over the phone, | am on hold with them.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

ok, thanks...

Stanie I iut is as

EFTA_R1_01105444
EFTA02283477



and computer changed it m- let me call them.

Regards,
Natalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-330PM EST

sure, doorman phone number is: || Nl They are both staying in apartment 10F. 1 will tel
them to be in the lobby ready to go before their specified times. send confirms once done! thanks!

May be phone number at pick up location?

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

M

Cell numbers will not work as they are european but here they are;

On Apr 12, 2019, at 9:18 AM, Natalia Molotkova <G

wrote:

What time pick up? Need their cell phone numbers and CID.

Regards,
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Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relatianshiﬁ Manaier

Hours: Maon through Friday 9AM-330PM EST

Let's book Blacklane for both of them please.

Carey - $174.80

Blacklane - $117.81

Carey - $174.80
Blacklane - $117.81.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

super Thanks

Yes, checking Carey and Blacklane.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Morning!
Can you please give me a quote on 2 cars, one to pick up ||| 2n¢ one to pick up Dein

301 East 66th Street
Mew York, NY 10065
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Pick up on Tuesday April 16th from address above to JFK for their flights.
I <<ds pick up at 12:45pm for her 4:10pm flight LH401 to Frankfurt.
- needs pick up at 3:45pm for her 7:20pm flight SU103 to Moscow.

thanks, Lesley

To learm more about e-mail security or report a suspicious a-mail, please visit us at 4
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What time pick up? Need their cell phone numbers and CID.

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Let's book Blacklane for both of them please.

Carey - $174.80

EBlacklane - $117.81

Carey - $174.80
Blacklane - $117.81.

Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova
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Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

super Thanks

Yes, checking Carey and Blacklane.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Morning!

Can you please give me a quote on 2 cars, one to pick up _ and one to pick up
from:

Pick up on Tuesday April 16th from address above to JFK for their flights.
- needs pick up at 12:45pm for her 4;10pm flight LH401 to Frankfurt.
- needs pick up at 3:45pm for her 7:20pm flight SU103 to Moscow.

thanks, Lesley

Ta learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at
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remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider is against the service provider and not :
against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you autharize. We reserve the
right to note profile and preference data for servicing purposes
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